

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14014 of 2020

=====

MUKESHBHAI KHANDUBHAI PARMAR

Versus

GUJARAT RAJYA GRAM VIKAS NIGAM LTD.

=====

Appearance:

MR NK MAJMUDAR(430) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N)(11) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE BHARGAV D. KARIA

Date : 08/12/2020

ORAL ORDER

Heard learned advocate Mr. H.S. Munshaw for the respondents through video conference.

At the request of learned advocate Mr. Munshaw, stand over to 11th January, 2021.

(BHARGAV D. KARIA, J)

RAGHUNATH R NAIR